
Auction 
Lot #

Vendor 
Item Number Description

For Sale 
Qty BRAND LOT #

9209 5136 BUSHING-PLASTIC 4 MTD
9209 17258 USE  17258E COVER:BELT:DECK 46-17258E 1 MTD
9209 96512 STEERING COLUMN ASSY 1 MTD
9209 1765196 SCREW  7/16-14X1 4 MTD
9209 1769048099 ASSM MOWER SPINDLE 1 MTD
9209 05080AP WHEEL ASSY-FRICTION 2 MTD
9209 10040600 Blade Lockwasher 3/8". 1 MTD
9209 10622BP SPRING-NYLON-10622B 3 MTD
9209 15262B BAR-PIVOT 3 MTD
9209 17189B-0637 BRKT ASM-HNDL  LH  P 3 MTD
9209 17664-0637 BELT GUARD 1 MTD
9209 35163814930 STOPPER 1 MTD
9209 66552 DISC 1 MTD
9209 710-05339 HHCS-5/16-24 X .75-710-05339A 1 MTD
9209 710-0572 BOLT-CARRIAGE 2 MTD
9209 710-0599 HEX SCREW 2 MTD
9209 710-0696 HEX SCREW 1 MTD
9209 710-0896 1/4" HEX SCREW 6 MTD
9209 711-3241 USE  911-0332 PIN-LIFT BRACKET 2 MTD
9209 712-0318 HEX NUT 2 MTD
9209 712-04018A NUT-CAP 2 MTD
9209 7120417A USE 912-0417A-712-0417A 2 MTD
9209 717-1553A GEAR-DECK ADJUSTMENT-917-04074 2 MTD
9209 721-0255 RING-O-SPECIAL 1 MTD
9209 721-04232 SEAL-OIL 1.00 SHF X 4 MTD
9209 721-3018 SEAL-921-3018A 3 MTD
9209 725-0268 SAFTEY SWITCH-925-0268 1 MTD
9209 725-0269 SAFTEY SWITCH-925-0269 1 MTD
9209 725-0963 LAMP 12VOLT MINIATURE-925-0963 2 MTD
9209 726-0214 CAP-PUSH 1 MTD
9209 727-0425A SPRING CLIP (5 PER HUBCAP)-927-0425A 5 MTD
9209 731-0908 PINION - DRIVE 13 TOOTH SPLINE-931-0908 1 MTD
9209 731-0981A HUB CAP-731-0981C 1 MTD
9209 731-1033 SHAVE PLATE (731-0778) 1 MTD
9209 731-1409 DEFLECTOR-CHUTE-731-1409B 1 MTD
9209 732-0339 SPRING-932-0339 1 MTD
9209 732-1170 SPRING-EXTENSION 1 MTD
9209 734-0973 DECK WHEEL 5" 2 MTD
9209 734-1264 WHEEL ASSY W/TIRE 1 MTD
9209 736-0160 WASHER-936-0160 7 MTD
9209 738-0137 SCREW-SHLD-938-0137A 1 MTD
9209 738-0196 SHAFT ASSY 1 MTD
9209 738-0482 ROD-HITCH 1 MTD
9209 738-0670A SHAFT .50 DIA X 10.5 1 MTD
9209 741-0199 BEARING (PLASTIC)-941-0490 10 MTD



9209 744-7209 POLY BAG FOR PARTS-EXP744-7209 1 MTD
9209 744-7210 HYDRO GEAR - GREASE 1 MTD
9209 746-0876 THROTTLE LEVER-946-0876 2 MTD
9209 746-0883 HSG-ERS-W/O THROTTLE 3 MTD
9209 747-04298 DRAG LINK-STEERING-747-05385A 2 MTD
9209 748-0146 BEARING-FLANGE W/ 1 MTD
9209 753-0518 KIT-PULLEY 1 MTD
9209 753-05319 KIT SPDL 38" & 42" 1 MTD
9209 753-05992 STARTER HSG ASM RED 1 MTD
9209 753-0618 KIT-ROD-2 FITTING 1 MTD
9209 753-06184 O-RG INSL/CYL 2 MTD
9209 753-06395 WASHER 1 MTD
9209 753-06801 Cover 1 MTD
9209 753-08057 CARB:4 CY ASM:AC8 1 MTD
9209 753-08171 PULLEY KIT-IDLER 1 MTD
9209 753-08182 CUTTING HEAD ASM  RH 1 MTD
9209 753-11112 BRAKE ASM:YD3800.8T-23000 1 MTD
9209 753-1208 GSKT CRCASE CVR EPA 1 MTD
9209 756-0313 IDLER PULLEY 3 MTD
9209 756-04169 PULLEY-REVERSE IDLER 1 MTD
9209 756-04170 PULLEY GWT 1 MTD
9209 756-0627D PUL IDLR 3.50 DIA 1 MTD
9209 783-0063A COVER-BELT LH 1 MTD
9209 783-0265A-0637 GUARD-ENGINE BELT 1 MTD
9209 783-06988A Plate-Rack Steering 1 MTD
9209 784-5580-0637 SHOE-SLIDE PAINTED 2 MTD
9209 791-153066B ASSMY, BUMP KNOB 1 MTD
9209 791-180814B ASSMY  LARGE BUMP KNOB 1 MTD
9209 791-181531 SPR, PLUNGER 1 MTD
9209 791-181852 ASM FLEX SHAFT W FERRULE 1 MTD
9209 791-610317B SPRING  INNER REEL SMALL 1 MTD
9209 791-612026 RETAINER .968 OD-1772 1 MTD
9209 791-612483 SHF, SPOOL SHAFT 1 MTD
9209 851074 WASHER 1 MTD
9209 910-0314 SCREW-HEX-710-0314 1 MTD
9209 910-0891 BOLT-HEX-710-0891 5 MTD
9209 910-1044 SCREW - 3/8"-24 X 1.5-710-1044 1 MTD
9209 911-1107 LINK-DRAG STEERING 1 MTD
9209 911-3268 FERRULE-3/8-24X.69 2 MTD
9209 912-0414 NUT-FLAT WELD-712-0414 1 MTD
9209 915-0114 PIN R-715-0114 2 MTD
9209 917-0900A SPINDLE ASSY-BLADE 2 MTD
9209 917-0906A SPINDLE BLADE SUPPORT-753-05319 1 MTD
9209 918-0240 SPINDLE ASSEMBLY-918-0240C 1 MTD
9209 920-0284 KNOB-WING NUT-720-04072A 2 MTD
9209 921-04030 SEAL-OIL 1 MTD
9209 921-04229 GASKET-GEAR HOUSIN 1 MTD



9209 921-3018A SEAL-SINGLE LIP OIL 3 MTD
9209 923-3018 JOINT ASSY BALL 3 8 1 MTD
9209 92466 Adapter Blade 2 MTD
9209 925-0267B SWITCH IGNITION 5 PRONG 1 MTD
9209 925-1058A SOCKET-HEADLAMP 4 MTD
9209 925-1426A SOLENOID 12V 1 MTD
9209 925-1649 SOCKET-HEADLIGHT PLASTIC-925-1649A 4 MTD
9209 925-1657A SWITCH SAFETY 1 MTD
9209 925-1741 SWITCH-IGN SNAP-IN 7 PRONG 1 MTD
9209 931-1774 INDEX BRACKET - 7 SPEED 1 MTD
9209 932-0384 SPRING EXTENTION 1 MTD
9209 932-0594A SPRING-EXTENSION 3 MTD
9209 932-0710 SPRING-EXTENSION 2 MTD
9209 936-0105 BELL WASHER-736-0105 1 MTD
9209 936-0171 7/16" LOCKWASHER-736-0171 1 MTD
9209 936-0392 WASHER-FLANGE 4 MTD
9209 936-0504 WASHER 4 MTD
9209 936-0524A BELL SUPPORT-BLADE-736-0524B 2 MTD
9209 938-0102 SCREW SHLD 4 MTD
9209 938-481A SHLD BOLT 1 MTD
9209 941-0225 BEARING-FLANGE HEX 1 MTD
9209 941-0487A BEARING-FLANGE-741-0487C 5 MTD
9209 941-0490 BEARING-FLANGE 1 MTD
9209 941-0569 BEARING-BALL 1 MTD
9209 941-0598 BEARING-FLANGE .752ID 2 MTD
9209 946-0616A CONTROL-CHOKE 3 MTD
9209 946-0645A CONTROL-THROTTLE 1 MTD
9209 946-0875 THROTTLE BODY 1 MTD
9209 948-0188B PAWL   LH 1 MTD
9209 951-10637 SWITCH-IGNITION 2 MTD
9209 951-11348 FUEL BOWL GASKET 4 MTD
9209 951-11349A FUEL DRAIN PLUG GASK 2 MTD
9209 951-11569A CARBURETOR GASKET-751P12005A 1 MTD
9209 951-11589 FUEL BOWL GASKET-951-11589A 5 MTD
9209 951-12019A PRIMER HOSE 2 MTD
9209 951-12705 CARBURETOR ASM 1 MTD
9209 951-12788A CARBURETOR REBUILD C 1 MTD
9209 952-701570 FLEX SHAFT TUBE 3 MTD
9209 952-701699 7.75 Edger Blade  2 MTD
9209 956-0981 PULLEY-FL IDLER-756-04224 1 MTD
9209 956-1227 PULLEY-DECK 1 MTD
9209 983-0055 USE  983-0055-0637 STEERING AR 1 MTD
9209 AYP 175146 STEERING ASSM 1 MTD
9209 GW-1129-1099 GASKET 2 MTD
9209 GW-1129-2099 GASKET 1 MTD
9209 GW-9322099 PIN - SPIRAL 8 MTD
9209 GW-9618099 SEAL OIL TILLERSHAFT 2 MTD



9209 GW-9944 WASHER-736-04193 2 MTD
9210 1765339 BELT-V 1 MTD
9210 426609 BELT 1 MTD
9210 754-0200 V-BELT-954-0200 1 MTD
9210 754-0350 V-BELT DECK 46"DEEP 1-PER 1 MTD
9210 754-04195 BELT-.500 X 37.00 1 MTD
9210 954-0229 BELT V 1 1 MTD
9210 954-0230 BELT V 1 1 MTD
9210 954-0238 BELT 1 MTD
9210 954-0256 BELT-V 2 MTD
9210 954-0267 V-BELT 1 MTD
9210 954-0270 BELT-HEX 1 MTD
9210 954-0281 BELT-.7 X 44.2 LG 1 MTD
9210 954-0291A V-BELT 50"CUT ON DECK 1 MTD
9210 954-0325 BELT-V 1 MTD
9210 954-0349 V-BELT 2 MTD
9210 954-0358 V BELT 2 MTD
9210 954-0371A V-BELT 42"G DECK 1 MTD
9210 954-04001A BELT V TYPE 5L 1 MTD
9210 954-04002 BELT V TYP .70 X 31.63 LG POLY 1 MTD
9210 954-04033A BELT-V TYPE  A SEC 1 MTD
9210 954-04055 BELT V B-SECTION 111.4 LG 1 MTD
9210 954-04118 BELT-SPINDLE A SEC 122.5 1 MTD
9210 954-04131 BELT V TYP 1/2X42.0 LG 1 MTD
9210 954-04153A BELT-V TYPE A SEC X 1 MTD
9210 954-04208A BELT-V   TRANS DRV 1 MTD
9210 954-0434 V BELT 1 MTD
9210 954-0435 BELT 1 MTD
9210 954-0439 BELT-V 1 MTD
9210 954-0440 V BELT 46 IN BLADE DRIVE RIDER 1 MTD
9210 954-0456 BELT 1 MTD
9210 954-0468 BELT-DRIVE 1 MTD
9210 954-0474 BELT-V              B SEC X 10 1 MTD
9210 954-0485 BELT-V TYPE      B SECT X 97.2 3 MTD
9210 954-0497 V BELT PTO 42 1 MTD
9210 954-05040 BELT 5L 2 MTD
9210 954-0637A BELT V TYP 3L X 31.25 POLY 1 MTD
9210 954-0640 BELT-TRANSMISSION 2 MTD
9210 954-0641 BELT-38" DECK DRIVE  A X 104.7 1 MTD
9210 GW-9245 BELT-V 1 MTD
9210 T108-4921 BELT 1 MTD
9211 260-206 BRAKE CABLE 1 MTD
9211 260-216 STENS CABLE 1 MTD
9211 60074 OREGON CABLE 1 MTD
9211 753-05222 CABLE THROTTLE ACL 2 MTD
9211 831-0823A CONTROL BOX   NO CABLE 1 MTD
9211 946-04058 CABLE REVERSE CONT 1 MTD



9211 946-04208 CABLE DRIVE 1 MTD
9211 946-04237 CABLE CLUTCH      SN 1 MTD
9211 946-04397A CABLE-SPEED SELECTOR 1 MTD
9211 946-0477A CABLE-CONTROL 1 MTD
9211 946-0778 FITTING"Z"CABLE-SNOW 1 MTD
9211 946-0897 CLUTCH-CABLE AUGER 2 MTD
9211 946-0898 CABLE CLUTCH DRIVE W SPRING 1 MTD
9211 946-0908 CABLE-CLUTCH CONTR 1 MTD
9211 946-0910A CABLE-CLUTCH 1 MTD
9211 946-4782 Drive Control Cable 1 MTD



Row # Shelf #
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5



9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5



9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5
9B 1-5



9B 1-5
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Belt Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall



Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall
Wall Cable Wall


	Sheet1

